CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

.(have) loca	ated the . JC /	Va. 1:	ify) that he (she, they Lode:Mining Claim in th	/) has 1e
following of Section	quarter section(s):	SW174 , Towns		
Pange 50	EM.D.B. & M., ii	n the	ynn e of Nevada, on the 20	th day
of Ma	trict, in <u>Eureka</u> con	unty, in the Stat	e of Nevada, off the 20	<u>Lii day</u>
	♪	office address(es) of the locator(s) is	(are):
	· ·		\	\
-	Name	Post'C	Office Address	\
Carli	n Gold Mining Company	P.0	. Box 979	
T. W.	Naylor, Agent	Car	lin, Nevada 89822	//
posted, le side of the course of east	feet is claimed in a from the discovery mo engthwise of the claim he discovery monument the lode deposit and direction.	west direct onument, at which i, together with and centerline of premises is from	he Claim, together with	east is each al he
erection was compl	of boundary of corper eted by the 20th o	monuments, and t	he marking of such monu , 19 <u>83</u> .	ments
monument	The number, location is as follows:	and markings of	each boundary or corne	L
/	<u>Location</u> M	ark <u>ings</u>	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1:	Northwest Corner	NWC	<u> 4" Plastic Pipe</u>	
No. 2:	North Side Center	NSC	4" Plastic Pipe	
No. 3:	Northeast Corner	NEC	4" Plastic Pipe	
No. 4:	Southeast Corner	SEC	4" Plastic Pipe	
No. 5:	South Side Center	ssc	4" Plastic Pipe	
	Southwest Corner	SWC	4" Plastic Pipe	•
No. 6:				20
	bed above by <i>PAI</i>	<u> </u>	rner monument is marked 	
N.R.S. 5			g a claim map as provid , 19 <u>{\$</u>	ed in
SIGNATUR	E OF LOCATOR(S):			S
ان ب		fon	RECORDER'S STAMP	RECOR BOOK BOOK
<u> 1 WI</u>	Och agent	IV!	BALES S S S	
Carlin	Gold Mining Company		7 00 H	A ZER
			0000 0000 0000	AGE EQUE
		,	A SERVICE OF THE SERV	47
				ור ארן ו

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

(have) loc	The undersigned hereby ated the JC No.	a 2	ify) that he (she, the ode Mining Claim in t	y) has he
of Section	quarter section(s): (s) 21	SW1/4 Towns	1ip 36 N	
Range 50	E , M.D.B. & M., in	the L	ynn	<u></u> ,
Mining Dis of <u>M</u>	trict, in Eureka Cour ay , 19 83 .	nty, in the State	of Nevada, on the za	th day
	The name(s) and post or	ffice address(es) of the locator(s) is	(are):
	Name		ffice Address	\ \
Larin	n Gold Mining Company	P.0.	Box 979	
T. W.	Naylor, Agent	Carl	in, Nevada 89822	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		7
	The Claim is 1500	foot long and	ADD foot wide such	
10	The Claim is <u>1500</u> feet is claimed in a	west directi	on and 1490 feet in a	east
direction	from the discovery mon	ument, at which	the Notice of Location	is
postea, II	engthwise of the claim, he discovery monument a	nd centerline of	the claim. The gener	n each Pal
	the lode deposit and p			
east	direction.			
erection was compl	The definition of the of boundary of corner meted by the $2e^{jk}$ da	boundaries of the monuments, and the many of <u>Man</u>	e Claim, together witl e marking of such mond , 19 <u>83</u> .	n the uments
	The number, location a is as follows:	O.	- Y	
	Location Mar	rkings	Description	
	7-/			
No. 1:	Northwest Corner 1	NMC	4" Plastic Pipe	
No. 2:		NSC NSC	4" Plastic Pipe	
No. 3:	\ 	NEC	4" Plastic Pipe	
No. 4:		SEC	4" Plastic Pipe	
No. 5:		SSC_	4º Plastic Pipe	•
No. 6:	Southwest Corner	SWC	4" Plastic Pipe	
	cted on the ground each oed above bypa		ner monument is marked •	ās
N.R.S. 5		sisted of making	a claim map as provid	ed in
	DATED this 874 day	of July	, 19 <u>83</u> .	6 83 83
SIGNATUR	E OF LOCATOR(S):			
1	i. 1/ /		RECORDER 后面影响 广音学符	
TWI	Van agent fo	or	7 002	
	0.33.40		5 00	
Carlin	Gold Mining Company		CE SON	二川院
				三

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

(have) loca following of of Section Range 50 Mining Dis- of	E , M.D.B. & M., in the trict, in Eureka County,	Lode Mining 74, Township36Lynn in the State of Nevada	N , on the Zo** day	
	Name_	Post Office Addr	ess	
Carlin	Gold Mining Company	P.O. Box 979	\	
T. W.	Naylor, Agent	Carlin, Nevada	89822	
				\
1490 direction posted, le side of th	feet is claimed in a wes from the discovery monument engthwise of the claim, toge ne discovery monument and contract the lode deposit and premise direction.	t, at which the Notice ther with 300 feet enterline of the claim ses is from the west	feet in a <u>east</u> of Location is in width on each The general to the	
erection o	The definition of the bound of boundary of corner monumeted by the <u>ZO</u> day of	ents, and the marking	of such monuments	
monument	The number, location and m is as follows:	arkings of each bounda	ry or corner	
	<u>Location</u> <u>Marking</u>	<u>s</u> <u>Descript</u>	<u>ion</u>	
No. 1:	Northwest Corner NWC	4" Plasti	c Pipe	
No. 2:	North Side Center NSC	4" Plasti	<u>c Pipe</u>	
No. 3:	Northeast Corner NEC	<u>4" Plasti</u>	c Pipe	
No. 4:	Southeast Corner SEC	4" Plasti	c Pipe	
No. 5:	South Side Center SSC	4" Plasti	c Pipe_	
No. 6:	Southwest Corner SWC	4" Plasti	c Pipe	
	ted on the ground each bour ned above bypaint	ndary or corner monume	nt is marked as	
N.R.S. 51	The location work consistents	ed of making a claim m	ap as provided in	
	DATED this 874 day of _	Juy 19 85		
SIGNATUR	E OF LOCATOR(S):	DECODE	NEDIC CIAND	S
	K1 //	RECURI	DER'S STAMP 요 :	RECO RECO
140	Nay agent for		FILE SERVICE	100 B
Carlin	Gold Mining Company		TO PLOSE	
			S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	100E
		-	Section Associated and the section and the sec	A PA
			-	

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

(have) loca	the undersigned here ted the JC guarter section(s): (s) 21 E , M.D.B. & M., trict, in Eureka C	No. 4	tify) that he (she, th Lode Mining Claim in	ey) has the
Mining Dist	trict, in Eureka C	County, in the Sta	te of Nevada, on the _	20th day
of Maj	, 19 83.	•		/\
•	The name(s) and post	t office address(e	s) of the locator(s) i	s (are):
	Name	<u>Post</u>	Office Address	\ \
Carlin	Gold Mining Compan	y P.O). Box 979	\
T. W.	Naylor, Agent	Car	lin, Nevada 89822	\\
				<u> </u>
 		 		
direction posted, le side of the course of	feet is claimed in from the discovery anothwise of the claimed discovery monumen the lode deposit and direction.	a west direct monument, at which im, together with t and centerline o d premises is from he boundaries of t	the Claim. together wit	a <u>east</u> on is on each eral the
erection o was comple	of boundary of corne eted by the <u>Zoth</u>	r monuments, and t day of <u>May</u>	the marking of such mod , 19 <u>83</u> .	numents
monument	The number, locations is as follows:	n and markings of	each boundary or corn	er
	Location	<u>Markings</u>	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1:	Northwest Corner	NMC NMC	4" Plastic Pipe	
No. 2:	North Side Center	NSC	4" Plastic Pipe	
No. 3:	Northeast Corner	<u>NEC</u>	4" Plastic Pipe	
No. 4:	Southeast Corner	SEC	4" Plastic Pipe	
No. 5:	South Side Center	ssc	4" Plastic Pipe	
No. 6:	Southwest Corner	SWC	4" Plastic Pipe	•
	ted on the ground ed above by	ach boundary or co	rner monument is marke 	d as
N.R.S. 51	7.040.		g a claim map as provi	ded in
	DATED this 870 d	ay of		
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR(S):		RECORDER'S STAMP	83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 83 8
76	Wegh /		PEURENA COUNT H.M. REBALEA FILE NO	S JUL 11
			S SOBOS	NING COMPANY

BOOK | | 2 PAGEO 69

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO	ALL	MHOM	IT	MAY	CONCE	RN:

(have) locate following que of Section(s Range 50 E Mining Distr of May	ed the <u>JC Na</u> arter section(s):) 21, M.D.B. & M., in ict, in Eureka Coun, 19 83.	SWI/4 , Towns the ity, in the State	tify) that he (she, the Lode Mining Claim in thip 36 N Lynn the 20 Nevada, on the 20 Nevada, of the 10 Nevada, it	the, , <u>202</u> day
	Name	<u>Post (</u>	Office Address	\ \
Carlin C	Gold Mining Company	P.O	Box 979	\ \
T. W. Na	aylor, Agent	Car	lin, Nevada 89822	
				
/490 fedirection frosted, lengside of the course of the	et is claimed in a rom the discovery moni thwise of the claim, discovery monument a me lode deposit and pro- direction.	west direct ument, at which together with nd centerline of remises is from		a <u>east</u> n is n each ral the
erection of	boundary of corner med by the 20th da	onuments, and t	ne Claim, together wit ne marking of such mon , 19 <u><i>83</i></u> .	n the numents
monument is	as follows:		each boundary or corne	er
_	7/	kings	<u>Description</u>	
	<i> </i>	MC	4" Plastic Pipe	
		ISC_	4" Plastic Pipe	
		NEC_	4" Plastic Pipe	
		SEC	4" Plastic Pipe	
_		<u>ssc</u>	4" Plastic Pipe	
No. 6: <u>S</u>	outhwest Corner S	<u>swc</u>	4" Plastic Pipe	
	d on the ground each above by <u>Paint</u>	boundary or cor	ner monument is marked	d as
N.R.S. 517.	040.		a claim map as provid	ded in
D	ATED this $8^{\frac{37}{2}}$ day o	of Jur	_, 19 <u>83</u> .	
SIGNATURE O	f LOCATOR(S):		RECORDER, S. FAMP	800 REC
TWK	ank /		OFFIC RESA TILE H	ORDE NO CONTRACTOR OF THE CONT
			o Eggs	
			25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 2	REQU PAGE PAGE
			VADA VARDA JORDE DSS	EST O
			المعد	7 PAR

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

(have) located the JC No. 6	tifies (certify) that he (she, they) has Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter section(s): SV of Section(s) 21	Township 36 N
Range 50 E . M.D.B. & M., in the	Lynn
of May, 19 83.	in the State of Nevada, on the 20th day
	e address(es) of the locator(s) is (are):
Name Call Mining Common Common Common Call Call Mining Common Call Call Call Call Call Call Call Cal	Post Office Address
Carlin Gold Mining Company	P.O. Box 979
T. W. Naylor, Agent	Carlin, Nevada 89822
direction from the discovery monumer posted, lengthwise of the claim, to side of the discovery monument and course of the lode deposit and premetast direction.	
The definition of the bou erection of boundary of corner monu- was completed by the 2022 day o	ndaries of the Claim, together with the ments, and the marking of such monuments f <u>May</u> , 19 <u>83</u> .
The number, location and monument is as follows:	markings of each boundary or corner
Location Markin	<u>gs</u> <u>Description</u>
No. 1: Northwest Corner NWC	<u>4º Plastic Pipe</u>
No. 2: North Side Center NSC	
No. 3: Northeast Corner NEC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 4: Southeast Corner SEC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 5: South Side Center SSC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 6: Southwest Corner SWC	4" Plastic Pipe
As erected on the ground each bound described above by Paint	undary or corner monument is marked as
N.R.S. 517.040.	ted of making a claim map as provided in
DATED this 871 day of	JULY , 19 83.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER S. T. BESCH
TON NOW W	FFICE SERVICE AND A SERVICE AN
	N MOST TO SER
	REQUEST A TIL PEGGA
	See 1
	<u>-</u>

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

(have) located the JC No.	ertifies (certify) that he (she, they) has 7 Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter section(s): of Section(s)21	, Township 36 N ,
n for wood Mini	ty, in the State of Nevada, on the 20% day
The name(s) and post of	fice address(es) of the locator(s) is (are):
<u>Name</u>	Post Office Address
Carlin Gold Mining Company	P.O. Box 979
T. W. Naylor, Agent	Carlin, Nevada 89822
direction from the discovery monuposted, lengthwise of the claim, side of the discovery monument are course of the lode deposit and process direction.	feet long and 600 feet wide, such that west direction and 10 feet in a east ment, at which the Notice of Location is together with 300 feet in width on each of centerline of the claim. The general remises is from the West to the coundaries of the Claim, together with the conuments, and the marking of such monuments of May 1983.
was completed by the 2023 da	y of May, 19 83.
The number, location a monument is as follows:	nd markings of each boundary or corner
<u>Location</u> <u>Mar</u>	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: No. thwest Corner	MC <u>4" Plastic Pipe</u>
No. 2: North Side Center	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 3: Northeast Corner	NEC 4" Plastic Pipe
1 1	SEC4" Plastic Pipe
/··· / 	SSC 4" Plastic Pipe
	SWC 4" Plastic Pipe
As erected on the ground each	boundary or corner monument is marked as
	sisted of making a claim map as provided in
DATED this 814 day	of July , 19 83.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP CO 100 RE2 20
17.7 kg	3 GOOK.
1000pe	E S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

BOOK | 12 PAGE 072

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

(have) located the 'JC No. 8	fies (certify) that he (she, they) has Lode Mining Claim in the
following quarter section(s): SWI	/4 Township 36 N
Range 50 E , M.D.B. & M., in the	n the State of Nevada, on the <u>20</u> 7*day
of MAY, 1983.	in the State of Nevada, on the 2014day
The name(s) and post office	address(es) of the locator(s) is (are):
<u>Name</u>	Post Office Address
Carlin Gold Mining Company	P.O. Box 979
T. W. Naylor, Agent	Carlin, Nevada 89822
<u>/o</u> feet is claimed in a <u>west</u> direction from the discovery monument	ther with <u>300</u> feet in width on each nterline of the claim. The general
The definition of the bound erection of boundary of corner monume was completed by the $\frac{20^{\frac{1}{12}}}{20^{\frac{1}{12}}}$ day of	aries of the Claim, together with the ints, and the marking of such monuments May, 1983
The number, location and ma monument is as follows:	rkings of each boundary or corner
<u>Location</u> <u>Markings</u>	<u>Description</u>
No. 1: Northwest Corner NWC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 2: North Side Center NSC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 3: Northeast Corner NEC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 4: Southeast Corner SEC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 5: South Side Center SSC	4" Plastic Pipe
No. 6: Southwest Corner SWC	4" Plastic Pipe
As erected on the ground each boun described above by	dary or corner monument is marked as
The location work consiste N.R.S. 517.040.	d of making a claim map as provided in
DATED this 87 day of	JULY, 19 83.
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP
- 70 k)/ (/	REGISTANTIA
10000	OFFILE OF
	AND A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
	ROOK 1 1 2 PAGEO 7 3

88102 CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

(have) located the	he JC A	V ₆ , 9	tify) that he (she, th Lode Mining Claim in	ney) has the
of Section(s)	21	, Town	ship 36 N	,
of Section(s) Range 50 E Mining District, of 20 th	M.D.B. & M., i in <u>Eureka</u> Co , 19 <u>83</u> .	n the unty, in the Sta	te of Nevada, on the a	2014 day
The na	me(s) and post	office address(e	s) of the locator(s) i	is (are):
Nam	<u>e</u>		Office Address	\ \
<u>Carlin Gold</u>	Mining Company	P.(). Box 979	//-
T. W. Naylor		Ca1	lin, Nevada 89822	++
direction from to posted, lengthwiside of the discourse of the local to the local t	s claimed in a the discovery moise of the claim covery monument and direction. efinition of the dary of corner	west direct conument, at which m, together with and centerline of premises is from e boundaries of t monuments, and	the Claim, together wi	a <u>east</u> on is on each eral the
The n	umber, location	0	, 19 <u>83</u> . each boundary or corn	er
monument is as	follows:	arkings	Description	
Locat				
No. 1: North	west Corner	NWC_	<u>4" Plastic Pipe</u>	
No. 2: North	Side Center	NSC NSC	4" Plastic Pipe	
No. 3: <u>North</u>	neast Corner	NEC	<u>4" Plastic Pipe</u>	
No. 4: South	neast Corner	SEC	4" Plastic Pipe	
No. 5: <u>South</u>	Side Center	_ssc	4" Plastic Pipe	
No. 6: South	west Corner	SWC	4" Plastic Pipe	•
As erected on described abo		ch boundary or co Paint	rner monument is marke	ed as
N.R.S. 517.040.			g a claim map as prov	ided in
DATE) this <u>8 14</u> day	y of JULY	, 19 <u>83</u> .	
SIGNATURE OF LO	CATOR(S):		RECORDER'S STAMP	∞ _m 122∞
771718	.1/.		N.N. FE	3 J.
700.00			FF S.	
			S A RE	AI RI
		- 		AGE AGE
			NADA NADA NADA	48
	<u> </u>		1 1 ***	' '8

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO	ALI.	WHOM	IT MAY	CONCERN:
----	------	------	--------	----------

(have) located the following quarter section(s) of Section(s) 21 Range 50 E . M.D.B. & M.	, Township 36 N , in the Lynn County, in the State of Nevada, on the 20 ¹⁷⁸ day
The name(s) and po	est office address(es) of the locator(s) is (are):
Name	Post Office Address
Carlin Gold Mining Comp	any P.O. Box 979
T. W. Naylor, Agent	Carlin, Nevada 89822
direction from the discovery posted, lengthwise of the course of the lode deposit direction. The definition of erection of boundary of conwas completed by the 20	feet long and 600 feet wide, such that na west direction and 1490 feet in a east y monument, at which the Notice of Location is laim, together with 300 feet in width on each ent and centerline of the claim. The general and premises is from the west to the the boundaries of the Claim, together with the ner monuments, and the marking of such monuments day of May 1983.
monument is as follows:	
<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u> <u>Description</u>
No. 1: Northwest Corner	NWC4" Plastic Pipe
No. 2: North Side Cente	r NSC 4" Plastic Pipe
No. 3: Northeast Corner	NEC 4" Plastic Pipe
No. 4: Southeast Corner	SEC 4" Plastic Pipe
No. 5: South Side Cente	r SSC 4" Plastic Pipe
No. 6: Southwest Corner	SWC 4" Plastic Pipe
As erected on the ground described above by	each boundary or corner monument is marked as
N.R.S. 517.040.	k consisted of making a claim map as provided in day of $\frac{\text{JULY}}{\text{day of }}$, 19 $\frac{83}{\text{day}}$.
	, uay 01, 13
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR(S):	RECORDER'S STAMP & : きま
TW Day	
	S A A S A S A S A S A S A S A S A S A S